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List of Participants

Nr Country/ RA Name Surname Organisation Email
MPPR participants:
1 Bulgaria Irina Tasheva Bulgarian Maritime Administration irina.tasheva@marad.bg
2 Croatia Zana Cagali Ministry of Sea, Tansport & Infrastructure Zana.Cagalj@pomorstvo.hr
3 Denmark Torben Iversen Naval Staff, Defence Command Denmark vfk-m-msp330@mil.dk
4 HELCOM Valtteri Laine Regional Agreement / HELCOM valtteri.laine@helcom.fi
5 HELCOM Markus Helavuori Regional Agreement / HELCOM markus.helavuori@helcom.fi
6 HELCOM Floris Goerlandt Regional Agreement / HELCOM floris.goerlandt@helcom.fi
7 Finland Pekka Parkkali Finnish Border Guard pekka.parkkali@raja.fi
8 France Pierre Volondat Secretariat General de la Mer pierre.volondat@pm.gouv.fr
9 Germany Frank Deutscher Ministry of Transport frank.deutscher@bmvi.bund.de
10 Greece Stylianos Markoulakis HELLENIC COAST GUARD smarkoul@hcg.gr
11 Iceland Sigurros Friedriksdottir Environment Agency of Iceland sigurros@ust.is
12 Ireland David Mc Myler Irish Coast Guard davemcmyler@dttas.ie
13 Italy Gabriele Peschiulli Ministry of Environment peschiulli.gabriele@minambiente.it
14 Latvia Ojars Gerke Latvian Coast Guard Service ojars.gerke@mrcc.lv
15 Lithuania Igor Kuzmenko Lithuanian NAVY igor.kuzmenko@mil.lt
16 REMPEC Gabino Gonzalez Regional Agreement / REMPEC ggonzalez@rempec.org ; mmangion@rempec.org
17 REMPEC Malek Smaoui Regional Agreement / REMPEC msmaoui@rempec.org
18 Malta Richard Gabriele Transport Malta richard.gabriele@transport.gov.mt
19 Norway Synnove Lunde Norwegian Coastal Administration (NCA) synnove.lunde@kystverket.no
20 Norway Hans Petter Dahlslett DNV GL (on behalf of NCA) hans.petter.dahlslett@dnvgl.com
21 Poland Marek Reszko Maritime Search and Rescue Service m.reszko@sar.gov.pl
22 Romania Irina Casiade Romanian Naval Authority icasiade@rna.ro
23 Slovenia Arturo Steffe Slovenian maritime administration arturo.steffe@gov.si
24 Spain Marcos Riestra Vega SASEMAR marcosrv@sasemar.es
25 Sweden Alexander von Buxhoeveden Swedish Coast Guard alexander.von.buxhoeveden@coastguard.se
26 The Netherlands Richard van Belzen Rijkswaterstaat richard.van.belzen@rws.nl
27 Copenhagen Agreement Bernt Stedt Reg. Agreement / Copenhagen Agreement bernt.stedt@kbv.se
28 UK Neil Chapman Maritime & Coastguard Agency (MCA) neil.chapman@mcga.gov.uk
29 UK Matthew Herbert Department for Transport Matthew.Herbert@dft.gsi.gov.uk



Nr Country/ RA Name Surname Organisation Email
30 BSEE/USA John Caplis Bureau of Safety & Envir. Enforcement john.caplis@bsee.gov
31 ITOPF Naa Sackeyfio ITOPF NaaSackeyfio@ITOPF.COM
Civil Protection  participants:
32 Czech Republic Frantisek Paulus Population Protection Institute paulus@ioolb.izscr.cz
33 Denmark Helle Noppenau Danish Emergency Management Agency HHN@brs.dk
34 Finland Rami Ruska Dept. for Rescue Services, Min. of Interior rami.ruuska@intermin.fi
35 Latvia Janis Grinbergs State Fire and Rescue Service of Latvia janis.grinbergs@gmail.com
36 Malta Michel Galea Ministry of Home Affairs & Nat.Security michel.galea@gov.mt
37 Netherlands Noura Akdi Min. of Infrastructure & Water Mnagmnt noura.akdi@rws.nl
38 Romania Roxana-Mihaela Popescu Ministry of Internal Affairs popescu.roxana.mihaela@gmail.com
39 Slovakia Dominika Reynolds Ministry of Interior of the Slovak Republic dominika.reynolds@minv.sk
40 Slovenia Zvezdan Bozic Civil Protection and Disaster Relief Zvezdan.Bozic@urszr.si
41 Sweden Sonja Dobo Swedish Civil Contingencies Agency sonja.dobo@msb.se
42 UK Vincenzo De Meulenere UK Representation to the EU Vincenzo.DeMeulenaere@fco.gov.uk
European Commission & EMSA participants:
43 JRC Amos Necci European Commission / JRC Amos.NECCI@ec.europa.eu
44 JRC Tiberiu-Eugen Antofie European Commission / JRC Tiberiu-Eugen.ANTOFIE@ec.europa.eu
45 DG ECHO Asta Mackeviciute European Commission / ECHO Asta.MACKEVICIUTE@ec.europa.eu
46 DG ECHO Julia Stewart -David European Commission /ECHO Julia.Stewart-David@ec.europa.eu
47 EMSA Frederic Hebert EMSA frederic.hebert@emsa.europa.eu
48 EMSA Lito Xirotyri EMSA lito.xirotyri@emsa.europa.eu
49 EMSA Samuel Djavidnia EMSA samuel.djavidnia@emsa.europa.eu


